$1,450 - 241 Snyderville Rd, Elizaville

MLS® #151570

$1,450

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 619 sqft

Rental on 1 Acres

N/A, Elizaville, NY

Sweet cozy cottage across the street from a
lovely pond. It has 2 small bedrooms, living
into dining room, galley kitchen, electric stove
plus electric heat, and 1.30 acres with shed.
Only cats allowed per owner.

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Type
Sub-Type
Status
MLS

151570
$1,450
2

1.00

1

619
1.20
Rental
House
Rented
cgndmis_sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Exterior

241 Snyderville Rd
Elizaville

N/A

Elizaville

Columbia

NY

12523




Construction Frame
Foundation Poured Concrete

Additional Information

Date Listed February 19th, 2024



